Gewahlte Abgeordnete der Sitzverteilung

Vorlaufiges Endergebnis -

Wahlbereich

01 - Stadt Dessau-RoRlau

Partei

CDhu
Cbhu
Cbhu
AfD

EB Mager

1 von 1 Wahlbezirken ausgezahlt -

Bewerbername

Max, Sebastian (CDU)
Rumpf, Frank (CDU)
Hannemann, Petra (CDU)
Ratzmann, Burkhardt (AfD)

Mager, Uwe (EB Mager)

2024-06-09 23:47:38

Wahlvorschlag

Stimmen

657
410
149
395
309
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